
8/15/2023 3:35:22 PM National Express/CSC 3101 House Springs 
Bus Stop Locations For RT 25 A BUS 25 AM HRE HIGH RIDGE ES AN 

Route: RT 25 A BUS 25 AM HRE Start Time: 07:28 am 
End Time: 08:20 am 
Total Time 51 :59 

Bus: 25 
Driver: 
Anchor: HIGH RIDGE ES 

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A 

Notes: 

7:28 am SCHL 
7:46 am START 
7:52 am STOP 
7:53 am STOP 
7:55 am STOP 
7:59am STOP 
8:00 am STOP 
8:04am STOP 
8:07 am STOP 
8:08 am END 
8:13 am DEST 
8:20 am GARAGE 

Distance: 25.69 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time:08:26 am 

NORTHWEST HS 
JIM WEBER RD@DAVIS DR 
7844 JIM WEBER RD 

Distance 

JIM WEBER RD @ JULIE ANN DR 
TWIN RIVERS RD @ DANIELS HILL DR 
7382 TWIN RIVERS RD 
7368 TWIN RIVERS RD 
MERAMEC DR@ JOACHIM DR 
PAULA LN @ PAULA CT 
PAULA LN@PATTI LN 
HIGH RIDGE ES 
BUS YARD 

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2023 

Total Riders: 21 
Max Load: 21 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day:Tuesday 
Package#: 

Pick Up 

2 
7 
2 
3 
1 
3 
1 
2 

Drop Off 

21 
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